PRODUCT
CATALOG
www.vetalliancepartners.com | 1-602-883-6865
Food Service
Safety
Janitorial
O�ce
Medical

8. Customer service 7 days a week
CONTACT INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
By phone, online or via email
  PHONE ORDERS
(602) 883 - 6865
  ONLINE ORDERS
  EMAIL ORDERS OR REQUEST A QUOTE
LET US
HELP YOU!
Convenient payment options
We accept most credit cards! You can make purchases via money
transfers or credit cards. You can email us your orders. We also accept
purchase orders from government customers.
We want you to be completely satis�ed with your
purchases from us! Contact our friendly customer
care team for assistance.
41VETERANS ALLIANCE PARTNERS
FOOD SERVICE | JANITORIAL AND SANITATION
SAFETY | OFFICE | MEDICAL | PERSONAL
We look forward to hearing from you!
CONTACT US
Orders @vetalliancepartners.com
(602) 883 - 6865
PO BOX 2034
Phoenix AZ 85004
Copyright Veterans Alliance Partners, llc. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.©